
Search Criteria  Filters Applied: Legal Seq= 1,0; Name= ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF INDUSTRIAL RELATIONS;
Instrument # Date Recorded Name Party Role Doc Type Other Name Book Page MapBook MapPage First Reference Legal

Description

200211260005
90480

11/26/2002
09:40:00

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF
INDUSTRIAL
RELATIONS

Grantor ALA DEPT OF
REVENUE TAX
LIEN

AMERICAN
CREDIT
INVESTIGATIO
NS INC

200212100006
17400

12/10/2002
10:32:00

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF
INDUSTRIAL
RELATIONS

Grantor ALA DEPT OF
REVENUE TAX
LIEN

LANSFORD,
EDWARD L

200212170006
31090

12/17/2002
12:39:00

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF
INDUSTRIAL
RELATIONS

Grantor ALA DEPT OF
REVENUE TAX
LIEN

ON SITE
SPECIALTY
PRODUCTS
INC

200212230006
39710

12/23/2002
09:50:00

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF
INDUSTRIAL
RELATIONS

Grantor RELEASES LANSFORD,
EDWARD L

200212100006
17400

200301090000
18870

01/09/2003
10:14:00

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF
INDUSTRIAL
RELATIONS

Grantor ALA DEPT OF
REVENUE TAX
LIEN

VICKERS,
TREA DBA

200301270000
46210

01/27/2003
10:07:00

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF
INDUSTRIAL
RELATIONS

Grantor LIEN INDUSTRIAL
CONCRETE
CONTRACTOR
S INC

200302120000
86970

02/12/2003
11:15:00

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF
INDUSTRIAL
RELATIONS

Grantor LIEN SOCCER
BLAST
BIRMINGHAM
LLC

200304040002
00280

04/04/2003
08:54:00

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF
INDUSTRIAL
RELATIONS

Grantor RELEASES COST
REDUCTION
SERVICES
ASSOCIATION
INC

199906210002
57511

200304170002
33310

04/17/2003
10:13:00

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF
INDUSTRIAL
RELATIONS

Grantor LIEN ALMOST
HOME CHILD
CARE INC

200305090002
88510

05/09/2003
11:46:00

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF
INDUSTRIAL
RELATIONS

Grantor RELEASES FHAC INC 200302240001
11610

200305270003
25410

05/27/2003
10:30:00

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF
INDUSTRIAL
RELATIONS

Grantor ALA DEPT OF
REVENUE TAX
LIEN

SFT INC

200306180003
83280

06/18/2003
01:45:00

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF
INDUSTRIAL
RELATIONS

Grantor LIEN D & V FOOD
MART INC



200306270004
02400

06/27/2003
07:56:00

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF
INDUSTRIAL
RELATIONS

Grantor LIEN ASPREON
TECHNOLOGI
ES INC

200307160004
50020

07/16/2003
10:56:00

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF
INDUSTRIAL
RELATIONS

Grantor LIEN WILLS,
TERESA W
DBA

200308070005
15610

08/07/2003
10:37:00

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF
INDUSTRIAL
RELATIONS

Grantor ALA DEPT OF
REVENUE TAX
LIEN

ALLOY CAST
PRODUCTS
INC

200308290005
75330

08/29/2003
09:18:00

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF
INDUSTRIAL
RELATIONS

Grantor ALA DEPT OF
REVENUE TAX
LIEN

BILLY JONES
ENTERPRISES
INC FDBA

200310070006
73480

10/07/2003
09:53:00

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF
INDUSTRIAL
RELATIONS

Grantor LIEN TURFS UP
LLC

200310210007
04530

10/21/2003
10:23:00

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF
INDUSTRIAL
RELATIONS

Grantor LIEN WILLS,
TERESA W
DBA

200310240007
12770

10/24/2003
11:18:00

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF
INDUSTRIAL
RELATIONS

Grantor LIEN COMPLETE
LANDSCAPIN
G SERVICE
INC

200311030007
29960

11/03/2003
11:26:00

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF
INDUSTRIAL
RELATIONS

Grantor LIEN YO MAMAS
CAFE INC

200311190007
61950

11/19/2003
11:21:00

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF
INDUSTRIAL
RELATIONS

Grantor LIEN MEDTYPE INC

200311180007
58050

11/18/2003
10:26:00

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF
INDUSTRIAL
RELATIONS

Grantor RELEASES WILLS,
TERESA W
DBA

200307160004
50020

200312100007
97830

12/10/2003
10:31:00

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF
INDUSTRIAL
RELATIONS

Grantor LIEN WHITFIELD,
CHRIS L FDBA

200312220008
19140

12/22/2003
09:05:00

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF
INDUSTRIAL
RELATIONS

Grantor LIEN AUDDIES INC
FDBA

200312220008
19150

12/22/2003
09:05:00

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF
INDUSTRIAL
RELATIONS

Grantor RELEASES COMPLETE
LANDSCAPIN
G SERVICE
INC

200310240007
12770



200312300008
30490

12/30/2003
10:00:00

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF
INDUSTRIAL
RELATIONS

Grantor LIEN SOUTHEASTE
RN EARLY
EDUCATION
INC FDBA

200401140000
26480

01/14/2004
01:00:00

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF
INDUSTRIAL
RELATIONS

Grantor LIEN BIRMINGHAM
CLOSING
ASSOCIATES

200401140000
26490

01/14/2004
01:00:00

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF
INDUSTRIAL
RELATIONS

Grantor LIEN FAULK
JANITORIAL
SERVICES

200401280000
46080

01/28/2004
10:41:00

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF
INDUSTRIAL
RELATIONS

Grantor RELEASES MEDTYPE INC 200311190007
61950

200402260000
99150

02/26/2004
12:34:00

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF
INDUSTRIAL
RELATIONS

Grantor ALA DEPT OF
REV TAX
RELEASE

WILLS,
TERESA W

200310210007
04530


