Search	Criteria F	ilters App		Seq= 1,0	Name= A	LABAMA	DEPART	MENT OF	INDUSTR	RIAL RELA	TIONS;
nstrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
200211260005 90480	11/26/2002 09:40:00	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF INDUSTRIAL RELATIONS	Grantor	ALA DEPT OF REVENUE TAX LIEN	AMERICAN CREDIT INVESTIGATIO NS INC						
200212100006 17400	12/10/2002 10:32:00	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF INDUSTRIAL RELATIONS	Grantor	ALA DEPT OF REVENUE TAX LIEN	LANSFORD, EDWARD L						
200212170006 31090	12/17/2002 12:39:00	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF INDUSTRIAL RELATIONS	Grantor	ALA DEPT OF REVENUE TAX LIEN	ON SITE SPECIALTY PRODUCTS INC						
200212230006 39710	12/23/2002 09:50:00	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF INDUSTRIAL RELATIONS	Grantor	RELEASES	LANSFORD, EDWARD L					200212100006 17400	
200301090000 18870	01/09/2003 10:14:00	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF INDUSTRIAL RELATIONS	Grantor	ALA DEPT OF REVENUE TAX LIEN	VICKERS, TREA DBA						
200301270000 46210	01/27/2003 10:07:00	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF INDUSTRIAL RELATIONS	Grantor	LIEN	INDUSTRIAL CONCRETE CONTRACTOR S INC						
200302120000 86970	02/12/2003 11:15:00	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF INDUSTRIAL RELATIONS	Grantor	LIEN	SOCCER BLAST BIRMINGHAM LLC						
200304040002 00280	04/04/2003 08:54:00	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF INDUSTRIAL RELATIONS	Grantor	RELEASES	COST REDUCTION SERVICES ASSOCIATION INC					199906210002 57511	
200304170002 33310	04/17/2003 10:13:00	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF INDUSTRIAL RELATIONS	Grantor	LIEN	ALMOST HOME CHILD CARE INC						
200305090002 88510	05/09/2003 11:46:00	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF INDUSTRIAL RELATIONS	Grantor	RELEASES	FHAC INC					200302240001 11610	
200305270003 25410	05/27/2003 10:30:00	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF INDUSTRIAL RELATIONS	Grantor	ALA DEPT OF REVENUE TAX LIEN	SFT INC						
200306180003 83280	06/18/2003 01:45:00	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF INDUSTRIAL RELATIONS	Grantor	LIEN	D & V FOOD MART INC						

200306270004 02400	06/27/2003 07:56:00	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF INDUSTRIAL RELATIONS	Grantor	LIEN	ASPREON TECHNOLOGI ES INC				
200307160004 50020	07/16/2003 10:56:00	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF INDUSTRIAL RELATIONS	Grantor	LIEN	WILLS, TERESA W DBA				
200308070005 15610	08/07/2003 10:37:00	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF INDUSTRIAL RELATIONS	Grantor	ALA DEPT OF REVENUE TAX LIEN	ALLOY CAST PRODUCTS INC				
200308290005 75330	08/29/2003 09:18:00	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF INDUSTRIAL RELATIONS	Grantor	ALA DEPT OF REVENUE TAX LIEN	BILLY JONES ENTERPRISES INC FDBA				
200310070006 73480	10/07/2003 09:53:00	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF INDUSTRIAL RELATIONS	Grantor	LIEN	TURFS UP LLC				
200310210007 04530	10/21/2003 10:23:00	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF INDUSTRIAL RELATIONS	Grantor	LIEN	WILLS, TERESA W DBA				
200310240007 12770	10/24/2003 11:18:00	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF INDUSTRIAL RELATIONS	Grantor	LIEN	COMPLETE LANDSCAPIN G SERVICE INC				
200311030007 29960	11/03/2003 11:26:00	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF INDUSTRIAL RELATIONS	Grantor	LIEN	YO MAMAS CAFE INC				
200311190007 61950	11/19/2003 11:21:00	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF INDUSTRIAL RELATIONS	Grantor	LIEN	MEDTYPE INC				
200311180007 58050	11/18/2003 10:26:00	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF INDUSTRIAL RELATIONS	Grantor	RELEASES	WILLS, TERESA W DBA			200307160004 50020	
200312100007 97830	12/10/2003 10:31:00	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF INDUSTRIAL RELATIONS	Grantor	LIEN	WHITFIELD, CHRIS L FDBA				
200312220008 19140	12/22/2003 09:05:00	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF INDUSTRIAL RELATIONS	Grantor	LIEN	AUDDIES INC FDBA				
200312220008 19150	12/22/2003 09:05:00	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF INDUSTRIAL RELATIONS	Grantor	RELEASES	COMPLETE LANDSCAPIN G SERVICE INC			200310240007 12770	

200312300008 30490	12/30/2003 10:00:00	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF INDUSTRIAL RELATIONS	Grantor	LIEN	SOUTHEASTE RN EARLY EDUCATION INC FDBA				
	01/14/2004 01:00:00	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF INDUSTRIAL RELATIONS	Grantor	LIEN	BIRMINGHAM CLOSING ASSOCIATES				
	01/14/2004 01:00:00	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF INDUSTRIAL RELATIONS	Grantor	LIEN	FAULK JANITORIAL SERVICES				
200401280000 46080	01/28/2004 10:41:00	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF INDUSTRIAL RELATIONS	Grantor	RELEASES	MEDTYPE INC			200311190007 61950	
200402260000 99150		ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF INDUSTRIAL RELATIONS	Grantor	ALA DEPT OF REV TAX RELEASE	WILLS, TERESA W			200310210007 04530	